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FreeStyle 
Libre2 

FlASH GLUCOSE MONITORING SYSTEM 

Freestyle Libre 2 ~---· .. 

Moving from the FreeStyle Libre 
System to the FreeStyle Libre 2 System 

There is now a new version of the 
FreeStyle Libre System. It’s called 
FreeStyle Libre 2. 

There is a new type of sensor with 
FreeStyle Libre 2 System. 

Moving from the old System to the 
new one is easy. 

All you have to do is…  
Talk to your doctor and confirm that 
you are changing to the FreeStyle 
Libre 2 sensor. 
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JCMX000-K0000 

JCMX000-K0000 

If you use a phone to scan 
your sensor  
You can start scanning the new sensor 
straight away. 

If you use a reader to scan 
your sensor  
You need a new FreeStyle Libre 2 blue 
reader. 

You can ask for one at: 
www.FreeStyleLibre.co.uk/ 
replacement 
On this website, type in your current 
FreeStyle Libre reader serial number. 

Each reader has some letters and 
numbers that help to identify it called 
a serial number, like this: JCMX000-
K0000. Each serial number is different. 

You can find your serial number in the 
grey square on the back of your 
reader. 

You don’t have to send your old 
FreeStyle Libre black reader back. 

A new FreeStyle Libre 2 blue reader 
will be delivered directly to you. 
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What is the difference between the old 
and new Systems?  

With the new FreeStyle Libre 2 
System, there are:

• no finger prick tests - unless you 
feel different to what the reading 
and alarm are saying 

• better and clearer pieces of 
information collected that will 
help you and your doctor manage 
your diabetes 

• alarms which you can set to tell 
you if your sugar levels are too low 
or too high. 

You can only set up an alarm on one 
of your devices at a time. 

If you want the alarms on your 
reader, you need to start the FreeStyle 
Libre 2 sensor with the FreeStyle Libre 
2 blue reader. 
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If you want your alarms on your 
phone, you need to start the FreeStyle 
Libre 2 sensor with the app on your 
phone. 

You will need to scan your sensor 
every 8 hours to get a full picture of 
your sugar levels. 

You also need to scan every time you 
get an alarm, to get your reading. 

Your doctor will help you decide what 
to do. 
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For more information and training 

If you need more information please 
call the Abbott Customer Careline on: 
0800 170 1177  

Monday to Friday between 8:00am 
and 8:00pm, Saturday 9:00am and 
5:00pm 

Or you can go to our website: 
www.FreeStyleDiabetes.co.uk 

The pictures in this document are only to help you 
understand it. 
The people are not real patients. The sugar levels are not 
real patients’ numbers. 

© 2021 Abbott. FreeStyle, Libre, and related brand marks are marks of Abbott. 

ADC-36214 v1.0 04/2021. 
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